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Scratch & Win — Coming Soon %@1
$20 $1,000,000 Jackpot I ‘

f What is it?
$20 $1,000,000 Jackpot I

’é Important Dates:

Pre-Order: Mar 4 — 15, 2024
Launch: Apr 3, 2024

Key Highlights:
* Top prize of $1,000,000

e $20 51,000,000 Jackpot is one of three tickets in the
National Jackpot Family of tickets that also includes a
S5 and $10 ticket.

e All three tickets in the family have a similar look and
feel. Ensure you pay attention to the price point when
handing a ticket to your customer, particularly with
the $10 and $20 tickets, which are similar in look and
size.

* Every ticket is eligible for the Jackpot Family 2"
Chance contest to win weekly prizes. Enter at:
jackpotfamily.ca

« Research shows our players enjoy 2"¥ Chance Contests
and find them easy to play and understand.

The quantity of tickets distributed may vary and could affect the published odds/prizes. Ticket(s) may not be to scale or exactly as shown.
In the event of a discrepancy between the odds posted on this information sheet and the official information from BCLC, the latter shall
prevail.

q Contact your Territory Manager or @ Retailer

Lottery Hotline: 1-800-667-1649 Hub


https://www.bclcretailerhub.com/

S&W PRODUCT | RETAILER INFORMATION | RN & RSG NETWORKS

Scratch & Win — Coming Soon
$20 $1,000,000 Jackpot Il

More Details

Game Code:
Price:

Launch Date:
Pre Order Date:
Prize Range:

Approx. Odds of
Winning:

Total Number of
Tickets:

Tickets per Pack:

UPC:

Expiry Date:

104006

$20

Apr 3,2024

Mar 4 — 15, 2024
$10 to $1,000,000

1in3.35

350,000

10
6 27925 00067 2
December 5, 2025

How to Play:

$100

$120

$500
$1,000
$5,000
$50,000
$1,000,000
TOTAL

ﬁ;*

Prize Level & Odds

Odds

7.41

22.94
10.00
400.00
666.67
303.03
86.02
1,000.00
133,333.33
333,333.33
333,333.33
1,000,000.00
400,000.00
3.35

GAMES 1 to 6: Scratch GAMES 1 to 6 completely. If you uncover three (3) identical
symbols in the same GAME, you win the corresponding PRIZE for that GAME.

GAMES 7 to 8: Scratch GAMES 7 and 8 completely. If you uncover three (3) identical
prize amounts in the same GAME, you win that prize.

GAME 9: Scratch GAME 9 completely. If any one of the twenty (20) YOUR NUMBERS
exactly matches one of the five (5) LUCKY NUMBERS, you win the corresponding

L2

prize. If you uncover a “ “ symbol, you win $100.

WiN $100

4 Contact your Territory Manager or
Lottery Hotline: 1-800-667-1649
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