Scratch & Win – Coming Soon \$20 \$1,000,000 Jackpot II



What is it? \$20 \$1,000,000 Jackpot II



Important Dates:

Pre-Order: Mar 4 – 15, 2024

Launch: Apr 3, 2024



Key Highlights:

- Top prize of \$1,000,000
- \$20 \$1,000,000 Jackpot is one of three tickets in the National Jackpot Family of tickets that also includes a \$5 and \$10 ticket.
- All three tickets in the family have a similar look and feel. Ensure you pay attention to the price point when handing a ticket to your customer, particularly with the \$10 and \$20 tickets, which are similar in look and size.
- Every ticket is eligible for the Jackpot Family 2nd
 Chance contest to win weekly prizes. Enter at: jackpotfamily.ca
- Research shows our players enjoy 2nd Chance Contests and find them easy to play and understand.

The quantity of tickets distributed may vary and could affect the published odds/prizes. Ticket(s) may not be to scale or exactly as shown. In the event of a discrepancy between the odds posted on this information sheet and the official information from BCLC, the latter shall prevail.





Retailer

Hub

Contact your Territory Manager or Lottery Hotline: 1-800-667-1649

Scratch & Win – Coming Soon \$20 \$1,000,000 Jackpot II





More Details

Game Code:	104006
Price:	\$20
Launch Date:	Apr 3, 2024
Pre Order Date:	Mar 4 – 15, 2024
Prize Range:	\$10 to \$1,000,000
Approx. Odds of Winning:	1 in 3.35
Total Number of Tickets:	350,000
Tickets per Pack:	10
UPC:	6 27925 00067 2
Expiry Date:	December 5, 2025



Prize Level & Odds

Prize	Odds
\$20	7.41
\$40	22.94
\$50	10.00
\$60	400.00
\$70	666.67
\$75	303.03
\$100	86.02
\$120	1,000.00
\$500	133,333.33
\$1,000	333,333.33
\$5,000	333,333.33
\$50,000	1,000,000.00
\$1,000,000	400,000.00
TOTAL	3.35



How to Play:

GAMES 1 to 6: Scratch GAMES 1 to 6 completely. If you uncover three (3) identical symbols in the same GAME, you win the corresponding PRIZE for that GAME.

GAMES 7 to 8: Scratch GAMES 7 and 8 completely. If you uncover three (3) identical prize amounts in the same GAME, you win that prize.

GAME 9: Scratch GAME 9 completely. If any one of the twenty (20) YOUR NUMBERS exactly matches one of the five (5) LUCKY NUMBERS, you win the corresponding prize. If you uncover a " symbol, you win \$100.



Contact your Territory Manager or Lottery Hotline: 1-800-667-1649

